
1 ACRE OFF N END OF BLK 1 IN W1/
NW1/4 DESC AS: BEG NW COR OF SW1
S 197.89 FT, E 224.47 FT, N 197.

WELDEN RICHARD JOHN/ANLAGE MARGARET  ANN
225 NW BILLIE CARTER CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-05847-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.00 1.00/

07/22/2025 randall 1.02 9,945 0 0 9,945

STANDARD
2

447,813
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0
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HX HB DV 61,411

439,989
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477,276

1519/1244 7/09/2024 WD Q I 01 570,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TSHABALALA RICHARD AN

WELDEN RICHARD JOHN

1476/2221 8/31/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TSHABALALA MANDLA

TSHABALALA RICHARD 
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000053101 Storage Building 37,684 05/13/2025

000042790 Electrical Servic 0 09/20/2021

32880 SFR 1,250 04/20/2015

2026HX Base Yr

225 NW BILLIE CARTER CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,751 118.4400 132.65 497,570 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3148

BAS 3,148 100 3,148 375,824

FGR 804 55 442 52,768

FOP 238 30 71 8,476

FSP 225 40 90 10,745

4,415 3,751 447,813

BAS= W25 N6 W11 S51 FGR= W6 S34 E12 N1 E12 N33 W18$ E18 S14
E11 FOP= S7 E31 N7 W12 N3 W7 S3 W12$ E12 N3 E7 S3 E24 N14 E1
N11 W1 N14  U3 L3  W12 S3 W3 FSP= W18 S1 W5 S9 E23 N10$ S10
W23 N9 E5 N21$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,911.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,822

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,520

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,400.00 2,400.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,400

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 27,000.00 27,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 27,000

43,642

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 13,000.00 9,750.00 9,945


